BASIC 23,920.00 23,148.00

HRA 11,960.00 11,574.00

SPECIAL ALLOWANCE 3,987.00 3,858.00

Deductions Actual

PF 1,800.00

PROF TAX 1,250.00

Total Earnings:INR. 39,867.00 38,580.00 Total Deductions:INR. 3,050.00

Net Pay for the month ( Total Earnings - Total Deductions): 35,530.00

(Rupees thirty five thousand five hundred thirty Only)

This is a system generated payslip and does not require signature.

Manoj S